2023/8/26

TOKI SPRINT CUP 2023 JUNIOR R13~15 ISKAAYE-)LI/E 0.410 km
R14-C T2 2023/08/26 09:45 -
FiE (5:00 91 L) BLERFRE 12:15:25

Lap Laptime = B57 Lap Laptime = B2 Lap Laptime

(24) YONEDA KAMUI

(26) SUGAWARA KOKOA 1 28.825 +0.858 12:15:55.984

1 27.580 +0.093 12:15:57.886 2 28.344 +0.377 12:16:24.328

2 27.920 +0.433  12:16:25.806 3 27.967 12:16:52.295

3 27.755 +0.268  12:16:53.561 4 28.297 +0.330  12:17:20.592

4 27.592 +0.105 12:17:21.153 5 28.275 +0.308 12:17:48.867

5 27.867 +0.380 12:17:49.020 6 28.647 +0.680  12:18:17.514

6 27.836 +0.349 12:18:16.856 7 28.079 +0.112  12:18:45.593

7 27.669 +0.182  12:18:44.525 8 28.225 +0.258  12:19:13.818

8 27.636 +0.149 12:19:12.161 9 28.048 +0.081  12:19:41.866

9 27.992 +0.505 12:19:40.153 10 28.123 +0.156  12:20:09.989

10 27.599 +0.112  12:20:07.752 1 28.311 +0.344  12:20:38.300

11 27.487 12:20:35.239

(27) YAMADA KAZUKI

1 27.687 +0.067 12:15:59.804
2 27.858 +0.238 12:16:27.662
3 27.631 +0.011  12:16:55.293
4 27.993 +0.373  12:17:23.286
5 27.802 +0.182 12:17:51.088
6 27.996 +0.376  12:18:19.084
7 27.620 12:18:46.704
8 28.161 +0.541 12:19:14.865
9 27.757 +0.137  12:19:42.622
10 28.303 +0.683  12:20:10.925
11 27.686 +0.066  12:20:38.611

(21) NAKAHARA TAIGA

1 27.887 +0.113  12:15:58.628
2 28.213 +0.439 12:16:26.841
3 28.956 +1.182  12:16:55.797
4 28.185 +0.411  12:17:23.982
5 27.774 12:17:51.756
6 28.040 +0.266  12:18:19.796
7 27.972 +0.198 12:18:47.768
8 28.202 +0.428 12:19:15.970
9 28.031 +0.257  12:19:44.001
10 27.972 +0.198 12:20:11.973
11 27.855 +0.081  12:20:39.828

(25) WASHIYAMA SHINNOSUKE

1 27.850 +0.056  12:15:53.703
2 27.814 +0.020 12:16:21.517
3 28.107 +0.313  12:16:49.624
4 27.946 +0.152  12:17:17.570
5 27.794 12:17:45.364
6 27.830 +0.036  12:18:13.194
7 28.000 +0.206  12:18:41.194
8 27.880 +0.086 12:19:09.074
9 27.89%4 +0.100  12:19:36.968
10 27.799 +0.005 12:20:04.767
11 28.649 +0.855 12:20:33.416

(23) UENAKA YUTO

1 28.339 +0.400 12:15:54.694
2 28.089 +0.150  12:16:22.783
3 28.708 +0.769  12:16:51.491
4 27.939 12:17:19.430
5 28.655 +0.716  12:17:48.085
6 28.158 +0.219  12:18:16.243
7 28.395 +0.456  12:18:44.638
8 28.287 +0.348 12:19:12.925
9 28.201 +0.262  12:19:41.126
10 28.691 +0.752  12:20:09.817
11 28.039 +0.100  12:20:37.856
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